2017 LEDUC MUNICIPAL ELECTION: RESULTS

VOTING STATION:
ADVANCE
Office

Mayor

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona
G. Finstad Councillor
B. Beckett
T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
L. Tillack
L. Hansen
D. Macdougall
M. Nesimiuk
H. Feldbusch
S. Fraser
G. Wood
R. Horncastle
A. Tait
M. Gates

Results
359
337
133

523
410
396
368
333
325
263
262
256
255
247
236
112
82

VOTING STATION:

SPECIAL BALLOT (MAIL-IN)

Office
Mayor

Candidate
D. MacKenzie
B. Young
D. Tona
B. Beckett Councillor
G. Finstad
B. Hamilton
T. Lazowski
S. Fraser
L. Tillack
R. Horncastle
L. Hansen
M. Nesimiuk
G. Wood
H. Feldbusch
D. Macdougall
A. Tait
M. Gates

Results
39
32
10

46
46
44
31
27
27
22
21
20
20
19
16
13
3

VOTING STATION: INSTITUTIONAL
(SR. RESIDENCE & HOSPITAL)

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona

B. Beckett

G. Finstad

T. Lazowski
S. Fraser

L. Tillack

B. Hamilton
D. Macdougall
H. Feldbusch
M. Gates

L. Hansen

G. Wood

A. Tait

R. Horncastle
M. Nesimiuk

Office
Mayor

Councillor

Results
52
38
16

60
48
45
39
39
36
31
25
21
21
20
13
12
10

VOTING STATION: #1

VOTING STATION: #2

VOTING STATION: #3

Office
Mayor

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona
G. Finstad Councillor
B. Beckett
T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
G. Wood
L. Tillack
S. Fraser
L. Hansen
H. Feldbusch
D. Macdougall
R. Horncastle
M. Nesimiuk
M. Gates
A. Tait

Results
245
224
73

342
294
292
258
235
219
208
174
161
1567
132
125
67

59

Office
Mayor

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona
G. Finstad Councillor
B. Beckett
T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
S. Fraser
L. Tillack
G. Wood
D. Macdougall
L. Hansen
H. Feldbusch
M. Nesimiuk
R. Horncastle
M. Gates
A. Tait

Results
343
311
89

447
426
352
326
286
273
260
249
248
229
171
144
81

78

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona

M. Nesimiuk
G. Finstad

L. Tillack

G. Wood

B. Beckett

T. Lazowski
L. Hansen

D. Macdougall
H. Feldbusch
B. Hamilton
S. Fraser

R. Horncastle
M. Gates

A. Tait

Office
Mayor

Councillor

Results
265
244
95

343
319
297
250
242
247
230
206
203
183
161
145
76

52




2018 LEDUC MUNICIPAL ELECTION: RESULTS

VOTING STATION: #4

Office
Mayor

Candidate
D. MacKenzie
B. Young
D. Tona

G. Finstad
B. Beckett

Councillor

T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
L. Hansen

L. Tillack

G. Wood

H. Feldbusch
S. Fraser

M. Nesimiuk
D. Macdougall
R. Horncastle
M. Gates

A. Tait

Results
486
478
201

749
571

559
519
475
471
386
370
368
359
325
253
154
127

VOTING STATION: #5

Candidate Office Results

B. Young Mayor 272
D. MacKenzie 215
D. Tona 80

G. Finstad Councillor 370
B. Beckett 290
T. Lazowski 290
L. Tillack 256
L. Hansen 243
B. Hamilton 238
S. Fraser 200
H. Feldbusch 199
G. Wood 173
M. Nesimiuk 154
R. Horncastle 153
D. Macdougall 147
M. Gates 47

A. Tait 46

VOTING STATION: #6

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona

G. Finstad

T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
B. Beckett

L. Hansen

L. Tillack

S. Fraser

G. Wood

H. Feldbusch
D. Macdougall
M. Nesimiuk
R. Horncastle
A. Tait

M. Gates

Office
Mayor

Councillor

Results
421
285
135

584
460
424
421
374
312
268
242
238
225
225
201
82
71

VOTING STATION: #7

Office
Mayor

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona

G. Finstad
T. Lazowski

Councillor

L. Hansen

B. Hamilton
B. Beckett

H. Feldbusch
L. Tillack

S. Fraser

G. Wood

D. Macdougall
M. Nesimiuk
R. Horncastle
M. Gates

A. Tait

Results
346
278
110

454
380

335
329
319
297
293
270
228
224
195
174
76

62

Candidate
B. Young
D. MacKenzie
D. Tona

G. Finstad

B. Beckett

T. Lazowski
B. Hamilton
L. Tillack

L. Hansen

S. Fraser

G. Wood

H. Feldbusch
M. Nesimiuk
D. Macdougall
R. Horncastle
M. Gates

A. Tait

VOTING STATION: CITY WIDE
Office

Mayor

Councillor

2813
2457
942

3882
3079

3046
2725
2514
2446
2082
2061
1997
1864
1843
1472
678

644

Results




